
Coordinated Entry Members
Name Agency Email

Michelle Martin Augustinian Academy mmartin@augustinianacademy.org

Samantha Barnaby CARES NY sbarnaby@caresny.org

Denue Brodt CARES NY dbrodt@caresny.org

Rachel Bradt CARES NY rbradt@caresny.com

Nick O'Brien Childrens Home of JC / Jefferson County DSS nobrien@nnychildrenshome.com

Anne Kalamas Jefferson County DSS Anne.Kalamas@dfa.state.ny.us

Tara Alteri Jefferson County DSS Tara.Altieri@dfa.state.ny.us

Cindy Rizza Lewis County DSS Cindy.Rizza@dfa.state.ny.us

Mary Burrows Lewis County DSS Mary.Burrows@dfa.state.ny.us

Amanda Waugh Lewis County DSS Amanda.Waugh@dfa.state.ny.us

Erica Stanford Lewis County DSS Erica.Stanford@dfa.state.ny.us

Katherine Garito Lewis County DSS Katherine.Garito@dfa.state.ny.us

Scott Mathys Lewis County Opportunities Smathys@lcopps.org

Caitie Lashbrooks Lewis County Opportunities clashbrooks@lcopps.org 

Jason McAvoy Lewis County Opportunities jmcavoy@lcopps.org

Courtnie Toms Massena Independent Living Center ctoms@milcinc.org

PRHF Advocate Mental Health Assocation of Jefferson County prhfadvocate@mhajc.org

Michelle Neighbors of Watertown Michelle@neighborsofwatertown.org

Shannon Sullivan Northern Regional Center for Ind. Living shannons@nrcil.net

Bill O'Neil Northern Regional Center for Ind. Living williamo@nrcil.net

Donna Hlad Northern Regional Center for Ind. Living donnah@nrcil.net

Carol Cheal Snow Belt Housing Authority ccheal@snowbelt.org

Michelle Hobart Soldier On MHobart@wesoldieron.org

Bill Brown Soldier On wbrown@wesoldieron.org

Tasha Kitto Transitional Living Services of NNY tkitto@tlsnny.com 

Mark Waterhouse Transitional Living Services of NNY mwaterhouse@tlsnny.com

Hailey Chizuk Transitional Living Services of NNY hchizuk@tlsnny.com

Jessica Horning Veteran Affairs Jessica.Horning@va.gov

Laura OBrien Veteran Affairs Laura.OBrein@va.gov

Paige Rodriquez Victims Assistance Center/Jefferson County DSS Dvce.Manager@dfa.state.ny.us

Nicole Mason Victims Assistance Center nicolem@vacjc.com

Cher VanBrocklin Watertown Urban Mission CVanBrocklin@watertownurbanmission.org

Heidi Hill Watertown Urban Mission HHill@watertownurbanmission.org


